the students

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Preposition

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adverb

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun

Proper Noun - Plural

Preposition

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Preposition

Noun

Adjective

Noun




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

Adverb

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective - Ends In Est

Noun - Plura
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